
Tower Computer
Workstation

TCW

205/8"

213/4"
171/2"

OVERALL WIDTH
361/2"

347/8"

347/8"

231/2"

97/8"

141/4"

237/8"

103/4"

33/16"

5"

91/2"

601/4"

CD RACK 
HOLDS 
8 CD'S

CD RACK
HOLDS
8 CD'S SPACE INSIDE

COMPARTMENT
27/8" H x 111/4" W x 8"

SPACE INSIDE
COMPARTMENT

67/8" H x 111/2" W x 8"

26"

1107

¾" thermal fused laminate

Cam and post construction

Matched edge banding

Overhead storage area

Two 8 CD storage racks

Keyboard shelf on 2/3 extension
steel slide

Pull out printer shelf on 2/3 
extension steel slide

Tower storage area

2" plate casters (2 locking)

Product Specs


